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1 Gym Olympica- SC * 205.750 34.350 33.400 34.800 33.200 35.200 34.800
31 1 1 1 1

447 Grigor Chamichyan 11.600 11.05011.550 11.300
449 *Orion Quintanilla 11.500 11.500 11.90011.800
446 *Ian Calabrese 11.250 11.100 11.250 11.550
448 *Sammy Kirsch 10.800 11.600 11.60011.850
445 Tanner Anderson 10.90011.650

2 Gymcats- NV * 203.000 34.200 32.150 33.750 33.800 34.900 34.200
12 2 3 2 2

503 *Ethan Oney 11.700 10.450 11.250 11.800
499 Matthew Baiungo 11.550 11.35011.350 11.35011.550
501 *Trent Englehaupt 10.950 11.20011.250
502 *William Gochnour 10.950 11.150 11.30011.550
504 Alexander Tanouye 10.750
500 *Zack Ballard 11.550

3 WCOGA- NC * 198.950 33.900 31.350 34.600 32.950 34.150 32.000
43 4 2 6T 6

897 Srijan Myneni 11.350 10.900 11.05011.650 11.35011.450
896 Jackson Langon 11.300 11.100
894 Lukas Barauskas 11.250 9.200 9.700
898 *Rohan Ravi 11.250 10.95011.400
895 Prokopiy Ivanov 11.500
893 Jack Austin 10.80011.450 11.300

4 Arizona Olympian- AZ * 198.200 33.250 31.850 33.700 32.050 34.200 33.150
106 3 4 5 3

72 *Tyler Pennock 11.150 11.200 11.300 11.40011.700
70 *Tate Davis 11.150 10.95011.050
74 Ethan Spann 10.950 10.700 11.45011.400
73 *Cato Sik 10.450 10.400 10.300
71 Kieryn Kent 10.200 11.350 11.100

5 Accel- NC * 196.350 33.800 29.900 33.250 32.900 34.150 32.350
54 6 6 6T 5

20 *Julian Allouche 11.850 9.750 10.90011.250 11.10011.350
21 Gabriel Manyak 11.100 10.900 11.300
23 Marshall Norton 10.850 10.600 11.35011.100 11.05011.500
22 Dylan Munsayac 9.550 10.650 10.200
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6 The Klub Gym- SC * 193.500 32.550 30.950 31.650 32.250 34.550 31.550
99 5 14 3 8

801 Fin Weber 11.050 10.300 10.800 11.300
800 Gianluca Paladino 10.850 10.600 10.350
802 Loic Weber 10.650 10.600 10.30011.550
799 Matteo Galvagni 10.050 11.15010.350 10.90011.700
797 Jude Allen 10.50010.500

7 High Sierra- NV * 193.400 33.050 27.800 33.600 31.950 34.500 32.500
117 11 5 4 4

549 Evan Cooley 11.200 10.000 11.10011.300 10.90011.500
550 *Brian Warburton 11.200 10.000 10.50011.150 11.15011.650
548 Colton Baldwin 10.650 7.800 10.35011.150 10.45011.350

8 BGA- SC * 190.550 32.750 27.900 32.450 33.600 32.400 31.450
28 9 9 11 9

132 Connor Austin 11.300 10.950
135 J.J. Van Dyke 10.950 9.100 10.75010.800 10.50011.200
134 Jack Sonke 10.500 9.250 11.65010.700 10.45011.150
133 Cooper Gragg 9.550 11.200 10.50010.050

9 Technique Gym- NC * 188.000 32.050 27.400 33.050 32.650 31.200 31.650
612 12 7 14 7

789 Josh Farrington 11.050 9.800 10.80011.500 11.60010.600
790 Melaku Gregory 10.600 8.500 11.60010.750 10.90010.500
791 Bryson Porterfield 10.400 9.100 10.25010.800 9.15010.100

10 Xteme Gymnastics- AZ * 187.200 32.400 28.550 32.050 31.350 32.850 30.000
1510 8 11 9 15

909 Owen Costlow 11.250 10.250 10.40010.200 10.75011.650
910 Jameson Shay 10.700 7.750 9.90010.900 9.05011.000
911 *Asher Spiro 10.450 10.550 11.05010.950 10.20010.200

11 USA Gym Flairs- AZ * 186.600 33.400 25.250 32.400 31.850 32.750 30.950
12T5 15 10 10 10T

826 Dylan Arango 11.400 5.800 10.15010.150 9.60010.150
827 Bodhi Atkins 11.150 9.900 11.45011.250 10.75011.550
828 Reid Lowinger 10.850 9.550 10.25011.000 10.60011.050
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12 Elevate- NC * 186.350 32.100 28.800 33.000 32.600 29.700 30.150
711 7 8 15 14

300 *Anthony Bongcaron 11.300 10.750 11.70011.900 11.60011.550
301 Caleb Lakhno 10.650 9.000 10.450 9.600
303 Tino Vail 10.150 10.45010.650 8.9509.100
302 Andrew Tozi 9.050 10.450 9.050

13 Old Pueblo- AZ * 186.300 31.650 27.000 31.500 31.550 34.000 30.600
1414 13 15 8 12

619 Parker Banchy 10.600 10.70010.450 11.150
618 *Logan Abdy 10.550 9.050 10.45010.750 10.50011.700
620 Findlay Dot 10.500 8.600 10.400 9.75011.150
621 Owen Pearson 9.350 10.300 10.350

14 Seawind- SC * 186.050 31.900 27.850 31.950 31.850 32.000 30.500
12T13 10 12 13 13

712 Warren Barnhill 10.900 8.700 10.50010.750 10.30011.150
715 Ethan Yi 10.550 10.950 9.150
713 Ryan Hurst 10.450 8.600 10.450 10.750
714 Bradley Weis 10.550 10.40010.750 11.05010.100

15 Genesis- SC * 185.400 31.150 26.950 31.750 32.350 32.250 30.950
815 14 13 12 10T

367 Aaron Kitsch 10.500 8.000 10.850 10.800
369 Colin Shields 10.500 10.70010.550 10.750
366 Euan Dandurand 10.150 10.550 10.80010.700 9.35010.650
368 Austin Robles 8.400 10.500 10.80010.850

16 Central Coast- NC * 130.300 22.800 19.900 22.200 22.350 21.500 21.550
1716 17 16 17 17

244 *Collin Edwards 11.650 10.000 11.25011.500 11.35011.600
245 Xavier Evans 11.150 9.900 11.10010.700 10.2009.900

17 South Coast- SC * 125.300 21.400 20.850 21.550 20.900 20.800 19.800
2017 16 18 18 20

749 *Charlie Hamilton 11.650 10.700 10.35011.200 10.70011.450
748 Dominic Bell 9.750 10.150 10.55010.350 9.1009.350

18 GW- SC * 122.750 21.050 17.600 21.900 22.250 18.700 21.250
1818 18 17 20 18

341 Matthew Jimenez 10.850 7.950 11.20010.400 10.0508.400
340 Bradley Bundlie 10.200 9.650 11.05011.500 11.20010.300
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19 Victory- SC * 121.100 20.900 16.250 19.850 21.250 21.650 21.200
1919 21 21 16 19

868 Ashley Adair 10.550 9.400 10.70010.450 11.30011.150
869 Logan Winter 10.350 6.850 10.5509.400 9.90010.500

20 North County- SC * 120.450 20.650 17.250 20.600 23.800 16.300 21.850
1620 19 20 21 16

589 Brandon Kendro 10.650 9.150 11.30010.400 11.1008.000
588 Audio Dobson 10.000 8.100 12.50010.200 10.7508.300

21 Gym World Cen- AZ * 118.200 20.400 16.550 21.350 20.750 19.500 19.650
2121 20 19 19 21

472 Jacob Pfeifer 10.250 7.950 10.45010.700 9.50010.050
471 Andrew Dalman 10.150 8.600 10.30010.650 10.1509.450

22 Bayshore Elite-NC * 66.500 11.750 9.700 11.300 10.600 11.500 11.650
2522T 22 22 22 22

148 *Jacob Brill 11.750 9.700 10.60011.300 11.65011.500

23 CGC- SC * 63.050 11.750 7.900 11.100 13.100 11.000 8.200
2222T 27 23T 26 29

181 *Nathan Obodovski 11.750 7.900 13.10011.100 8.20011.000

24 Broadway- SC * 62.000 9.800 8.500 11.100 10.900 11.200 10.500
2329 24 23T 24 23

165 Riley Mason 9.800 8.500 10.90011.100 10.50011.200

25 Gold Country- NC * 61.400 10.550 9.200 11.000 10.400 11.300 8.950
2725 23 25T 23 27

402 Austin Whitman 10.550 9.200 10.40011.000 8.95011.300

26 Eric Will- SC * 58.900 10.150 8.150 10.900 10.150 11.050 8.500
3027T 25 27 25 28

318 Vance Manchan 10.150 8.150 10.15010.900 8.50011.050

27 Cal Strong - NC * 58.100 10.650 6.450 10.100 10.850 10.100 9.950
2424 28 31 28 25

236 Leon Buerki 10.650 6.450 10.85010.100 9.95010.100
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28 Sokol Elite- SC * 57.500 10.150 5.800 10.550 10.500 10.050 10.450
2627T 30 28 29 24

728 David O'Brien 10.150 5.800 10.50010.550 10.45010.050

29 Flex Gymnastics- AZ * 57.300 10.350 6.100 10.400 10.250 10.750 9.450
2826 29 30 27 26

477 Sean Burger 10.350 6.100 10.25010.400 9.45010.750

30 Agility- SC * 55.000 9.550 8.000 11.000 10.200 9.500 6.750
2930 26 25T 30 31

49 Josiah Wallace 9.550 8.000 10.20011.000 6.7509.500

31 Top Squad- NC * 49.050 9.300 3.100 10.500 10.100 8.750 7.300
3131 31 29 31 30

808 Hiro Chance 9.300 3.100 10.10010.500 7.3008.750
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